
College and Sixth Form 

OPEN EVENING DATES  

2017 – 2018 
Dates subject to change. Please check individual 

establishment websites before attending. 

COLLEGE/SIXTH 
FORM 

 

COURSE 
INFORMATION 

EVENINGS 
 

TASTER  
SESSIONS 

BRIDGWATER AND 

TAUNTON 

COLLEGE 

www.bridgwater.ac.uk 

01278 455464 

BRIDGWATER 

Tuesday 17th October 2017 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 23rd November 2017 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 7th Marcy 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm (Apprenticeships) 

Tuesday 12th June 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

TAUNTON 

Saturday 30th September 2017 

10.00am – 2.00pm  

Wednesday 18th October 2017 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 18th January 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 8th March 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm (Apprenticeships) 

Wednesday 13th June 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

CANNINGTON 

(Animal Care/Agri/Horticulture) 

Saturday 11th November 2017 

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Saturday 27th January 2018 

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Wednesday 20th June 2018 

5.30pm – 7.30pm 

 

 

Tuesday 3rd 

October 

9.30 – 2.00pm 
 

Thursday 16th 

November 

9.30 – 2.00pm 
 

Thursday 15th 

February 

9.30 – 12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 23rd 

May 

9.30 – 2.00pm 

 

Thursday 5th 

October 

9.30 – 2.00pm 

 

Tuesday 14th 

November 

9.30 – 2.00pm 

 

 

 

Same as 

Bridgwater dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.bridgwater.ac.uk/


YEOVIL 

(Animal Care/Floristry/Football) 

Wednesday 1st November 2017 

4.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 28th February 2018 

4.30pm – 6.30pm 

 

 

Thursday 15th 

February 

9.30 – 12.30pm 

EXETER COLLEGE 

www.exe-coll.ac.uk 

01392 400500 

 

Monday 16th October 2017 (tbc) 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

EXETER  

MATHEMATICS 

SCHOOL, 

EXETER 

www.exetermathematicssc

hool.ac.uk 

01392 429020 

Saturday 30th September 2017 

10.00am – 2.30pm 

Saturday 11th November 2017 

10.00am – 2.30pm 

Saturday 2nd December 2017 

10.00 – 2.30pm 

(please pre-register) 

 

 

GRYPHON SIXTH  

FORM, 

SHERBORNE 

www.gryphon.dorset.sch.uk/

sixth-form 

01935 811055 

Wednesday 8th November 2017 

6.00 – 8.00pm 

 

Higher Apprenticeship Event: 

Wednesday 24th January 2018 

1.30 – 3.45 and 4.30 – 7.00pm 

 

HOLYROOD ACADEMY, 

CHARD 

https://www.holyroodacade

my.com/academy/sixthform 

01460 260100 

TBC  

HUISH EPISCOPI  

SIXTH, 

LANGPORT 

www.huishepiscopi.net 

01458 250501 

TBC   

KINGSTON  

MAURWARD COLLEGE, 

DORCHESTER 

www.kmc.ac.uk 

01305 215000 

Sunday 17th September 2017 

10.15am and 11.15am 

Sunday 15th October 2017 

10.15am and 11.15am 

Sunday 11th November 2017 

10.15am and 11.15am 

Sunday 10th December 2017 

10.15 am and 11.15am 

Sunday 21st January 2018 

10.15am and 11.15am 

Sunday 18th March 2018 

10.15 am and 11.15am 

Sunday 29th April 2018 

10.15am and 11.15am 

 

 

http://www.exe-coll.ac.uk/
http://www.exetermathematicsschool.ac.uk/
http://www.exetermathematicsschool.ac.uk/
http://www.gryphon.dorset.sch.uk/sixth-form
http://www.gryphon.dorset.sch.uk/sixth-form
https://www.holyroodacademy.com/academy/sixthform
https://www.holyroodacademy.com/academy/sixthform
http://www.huishepiscopi.net/
http://www.kmc.ac.uk/


RICHARD HUISH 

COLLEGE, 

TAUNTON 

www.huish.ac.uk 

01823 320800 

Saturday 4th November 2017 

9.30am - 12.00pm  

Monday 6th November 2017 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

 

SEXEYS SIXTH FORM,  

BRUTON 

www.sexeys.somerset.sch.u

k/6thform/sexey-s-sixth-form 

01749 813393 

Tuesday 3rd October 2017 

6.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

 

 

STRODE COLLEGE, 

STREET 

www.strode-college.ac.uk/ 

01458 844400 

 

Tuesday 17th October 2017 

6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 16th November 2017 

6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Tuesday 16th January 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 13th June 2018 

6.00pm – 8.00pm          

 

7th November 2017 

 

22nd November 

2017 

 

6th December 2017 

THE SPACE (Somerset 

Performing Arts  

College), 

TAUNTON 

www.thespacesomerset.co.

uk 

01823 412820 

Thursday 12th October 2017 

Time TBC 

 

YEOVIL COLLEGE 

www.yeovil.ac.uk 

01935 423921 

Tuesday 10th October 2017 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 15th November 2017 

6.00m – 8.00pm (A level event) 

Wednesday 24th January 2018 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 6th March 2018 

5.00pm – 8.00pm (Apprenticeships) 

Thursday 7th June 2018 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

 

WADHAM SIXTH FORM, 

CREWKERNE 

https://www.wadhamschool.

co.uk/sixth-form.html 

01460 270123 

TBC  

WEYMOUTH COLLEGE 

www.weymouth.ac.uk 

01305 761100 

 

 

Saturday 7th October 2017 

11.00am – 2.00pm 

 

http://www.huish.ac.uk/
http://www.sexeys.somerset.sch.uk/6thform/sexey-s-sixth-form
http://www.sexeys.somerset.sch.uk/6thform/sexey-s-sixth-form
http://www.strode-college.ac.uk/
http://www.thespacesomerset.co.uk/
http://www.thespacesomerset.co.uk/
http://www.yeovil.ac.uk/
https://www.wadhamschool.co.uk/sixth-form.html
https://www.wadhamschool.co.uk/sixth-form.html
http://www.weymouth.ac.uk/


 


